
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adelle Hall - (525422) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.24 578 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Hillingdon 2

2:26.32 577 F 11/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:26.44 576 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:26.47 575 H 13/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Hillingdon 3

2:27.03 569 F 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Hillingdon 2

2:27.73 561 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Hillingdon 2

2:28.22 555 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Hillingdon 3

2:28.28 555 F 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:28.64 551 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Hillingdon 2

2:29.18 545 H 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Hillingdon 2

2:29.67 539 F 14/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Hillingdon 3

2:30.44 531 F 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Hillingdon 2

2:30.65 529 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Hillingdon 3

2:31.87 516 F 15/05/13 Hillingdon SC RNSS Club Championships Hillingdon Hillingdon 4

2:33.15 503 F 10/05/15 Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs Northwood Hillingdon 4

2:33.58 499 F 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Hillingdon 3

2:33.98 495  02/02/11 Hillingdon SC Club Champioships Merchant Taylors Hillingdon 4

2:34.27 492 F 12/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:35.23 483 F 22/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:36.22 474 H 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Hillingdon 3

2:38.51 454 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge Hillingdon 2

2:40.30 439  06/11/10 Romford Town 3th Open Meet Enfield Hillingdon 3

2:41.98 425 H 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Hillingdon 3

2:43.59 413 F 06/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:44.01 410  03/02/10 Hillingdon Club Champs Hillingdon Hillingdon 4

2:45.65 398 H 16/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Hillingdon 2

3:34.56 183  19/04/08 Middlesex Spring Meet Enfield Hillingdon 4
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3:34.56 183  19/04/08 Middlesex Spring Meet Enfield Hillingdon 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.65 529 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Hillingdon 3

2:33.15 503 F 10/05/15 Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs Northwood Hillingdon 4

2:26.44 576 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:27.03 569 F 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Hillingdon 2

2:26.24 578 H 06/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Hillingdon 2

2:26.47 575 H 13/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Hillingdon 3

2:31.87 516 F 15/05/13 Hillingdon SC RNSS Club Championships Hillingdon Hillingdon 4

2:28.22 555 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Hillingdon 3

2:26.32 577 F 11/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:30.44 531 F 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Hillingdon 2

2:29.18 545 H 01/12/12 ASA London Winter Championships 2012 London Hillingdon 2

2:27.73 561 F 06/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Hillingdon 2

2:29.67 539 F 14/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Hillingdon 3

2:28.28 555 F 18/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:28.64 551 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Hillingdon 2

2:35.23 483 F 22/10/11 Middlesex County ASA Short Course Meet Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:33.58 499 F 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Hillingdon 3

2:36.22 474 H 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Hillingdon 3

2:34.27 492 F 12/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:33.98 495  02/02/11 Hillingdon SC Club Champioships Merchant Taylors Hillingdon 4

2:38.51 454 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge Hillingdon 2

2:40.30 439  06/11/10 Romford Town 3th Open Meet Enfield Hillingdon 3

2:41.98 425 H 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Hillingdon 3

2:43.59 413 F 06/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Hillingdon 2

2:44.01 410  03/02/10 Hillingdon Club Champs Hillingdon Hillingdon 4

2:45.65 398 H 16/01/10 City of Cambridge Open Cambridge Hillingdon 2

3:34.56 183  19/04/08 Middlesex Spring Meet Enfield Hillingdon 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


